
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Shot Put M55 (6) Pentathlon
Judge: 

Patrick Chala FRA Eaubonne, FRA 08-02-02WORLD RECORD MASTERS (55) 16.02

GROUP 1
Start:  23-03-29  16:00:00

End: 23-03-29  16:42:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 1143 Thomas STEWENS M55 Germany 12.03 786     

2 127 Christopher Kurt SCHIEFERMAYER M55 Austria 11.37 736     

3 181 OPSTAL Bert VAN M55 Belgium 11.20 723     

4 3687 Panagiotis AVRAMIDIS M55 Sweden 11.04 711     

5 3133 Slawomir ZAWADA M55 Poland 10.87 698     

6 940 Ralf KALTENMAIER M55 Germany 10.54 673     

7 1013 Dirk MAXIMOWITZ M55 Germany 10.36 659     

8 1177 Gerd WESTPHAL M55 Germany  9.95 628     

9 347 Ludvík HASÍK M55 Czech Republic  9.41 587     

10 861 Matthias GERLACH M55 Germany  9.17 569     

11 94 Johannes VENTER M55 Australia  9.09 563     

12 1796 Aidan ODONOGHUE M55 Ireland  8.94 552     

13 3777 Jean-Claude DERIAZ M55 Switzerland  8.86 546     

14 2576 Marek GRONKIEWICZ M55 Poland  8.53 521     

15 2628 Paweł JUREK M55 Poland  8.11 490     

16 2375 Ronny HAUFE M55 Norway  8.07 487     

17 1905 ERRICO Antonio D M55 Italy  7.36 434     

18 83 BRIEN David O M55 Australia  6.32 357     

19 3309 Mun Kong WONG M55 Singapore  6.26 353     

171 Sam MICHELS M55 Belgium DNS 0     

2706 Jerzy KRAUZE M55 Poland DNS 0     
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I II III

12.03 11.15 xThomas STEWENS

10.95 11.15 11.37Christopher Kurt SCHIEFERMA

10.64 11.20 xOPSTAL Bert VAN

10.65 11.04 xPanagiotis AVRAMIDIS

10.47 x 10.87Slawomir ZAWADA

10.54 9.92 rRalf KALTENMAIER

10.36 x xDirk MAXIMOWITZ

9.58 9.95 xGerd WESTPHAL

x 9.41 xLudvík HASÍK

9.17 x 8.95Matthias GERLACH

8.48 9.09 9.01Johannes VENTER

8.94 8.57 8.53Aidan ODONOGHUE

7.66 8.86 8.56Jean-Claude DERIAZ

x 7.93 8.53Marek GRONKIEWICZ

8.02 8.11 7.67Paweł JUREK

7.83 7.50 8.07Ronny HAUFE

7.22 7.03 7.36ERRICO Antonio D

6.30 6.32 6.03BRIEN David O

6.26 x 6.25Mun Kong WONG

Jerzy KRAUZE

Sam MICHELS
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  3 events

Thomas STEWENS Germany1  2440

Christopher Kurt SCHIEFERM Austria2  2384 56

Slawomir ZAWADA Poland3  2344 96

Gerd WESTPHAL Germany4  2102 338

OPSTAL Bert VAN Belgium5  2082 358

Ralf KALTENMAIER Germany6  2047 393

ERRICO Antonio D Italy7  2028 412

Ludvík HASÍK Czech Republic8  1897 543

Panagiotis AVRAMIDIS Sweden9  1881 559

Mun Kong WONG Singapore10  1805 635

Dirk MAXIMOWITZ Germany11  1677 763

Ronny HAUFE Norway12  1665 775

Jean-Claude DERIAZ Switzerland13  1620 820

Matthias GERLACH Germany14  1523 917

Johannes VENTER Australia15  1413 1027

Paweł JUREK Poland16  1309 1131

Aidan ODONOGHUE Ireland17  1287 1153

Marek GRONKIEWICZ Poland18  1241 1199

BRIEN David O Australia19  794 1646

Jerzy KRAUZE Poland  DNF

Sam MICHELS Belgium  DNF

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M55
1 Heat 1 Thomas STEWENS Germany 12.031 8E+02    

2 Heat 1 Christopher Kurt SCHIEFERMAYER Austria 11.372 7E+02    

3 Heat 1 OPSTAL Bert VAN Belgium 11.203 7E+02    

4 Heat 1 Panagiotis AVRAMIDIS Sweden 11.044 7E+02    

5 Heat 1 Slawomir ZAWADA Poland 10.875 7E+02    

6 Heat 1 Ralf KALTENMAIER Germany 10.546 7E+02    

7 Heat 1 Dirk MAXIMOWITZ Germany 10.367 7E+02    

8 Heat 1 Gerd WESTPHAL Germany  9.958 6E+02    

9 Heat 1 Ludvík HASÍK Czech Republic  9.419 6E+02    

10 Heat 1 Matthias GERLACH Germany  9.1710 6E+02    

11 Heat 1 Johannes VENTER Australia  9.0911 6E+02    

12 Heat 1 Aidan ODONOGHUE Ireland  8.9412 6E+02    

13 Heat 1 Jean-Claude DERIAZ Switzerland  8.8613 5E+02    

14 Heat 1 Marek GRONKIEWICZ Poland  8.5314 5E+02    

15 Heat 1 Paweł JUREK Poland  8.1115 5E+02    

16 Heat 1 Ronny HAUFE Norway  8.0716 5E+02    

17 Heat 1 ERRICO Antonio D Italy  7.3617 4E+02    

18 Heat 1 BRIEN David O Australia  6.3218 4E+02    

19 Heat 1 Mun Kong WONG Singapore  6.2619 4E+02    

Heat 1 Sam MICHELS Belgium DNSDNS     

Heat 1 Jerzy KRAUZE Poland DNSDNS     
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